29 May 1991 Wednesday

55th Race Starts At:15:00
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Horse Name
SERDAR(6)

SELDA(1)
BAVBI(7)

ONYXHARMONY(2)

DON NEHRI(13) (IRE)

GINA(11)
COMVIODORE(4)
NVEMO(3)

CHALLEN GER(10)
BALCA®)

CENTRAL LINE(9)
THUNDER BIRD I(12)

RUNNER(5)

1)20¢

Age
4yochh

4yo grm
5yo bm
4yobh
4yo bm
4yo chm
5yobh
4yobh
5yobh
3yochf
4yochh
5yobh

4yobh

Race Result
2)8%
Sire
BURCAK - GLLIMI
OOCK ROBIN (USA) - SHERRY
RAGA NAVARRO (ITY) - MSET

CLOSE HARVONY (GB) - BAGATHLLE*
DON((ITY) - FIREY DRAGON (IRE)
ABSALOM(GB) - LIVELY ROSE (IRE)
TUNKUT - ADALYA

TORAMAN - OZLEM

EASTERN STAR: - SELKUT

COCK ROBIN (USA) - TEVFLEMUSIC
CENTROLINE (GB) - TIGENFE
TUNKUT - BLUEFIN

RUNNING MLL (GB) - INVINCIBLE HARMONY

Handicap 20 (Gr A)

Weight

485 KMELIKE

495 1ESER
495 SMYILMAZ
595 GGUL
555 MYUKSEL
545 AATCI
545 SAKDI
60,5 N.KANDUR
615 ARYILDIZ
585 H.KARATAS
56,5 ABIRDAL
505 H.YUCE

56,56 T.ADISEN

3)44b
Jockey
HAS. ADALI

ADN. YUCETURK
NER. YUKSEL

. FUA KIZILCIK
iLK. OZEN

AVR. BAROKAS
NEC. KAYA

ALl OZTURK

MIT. HANTAL
YAV, SARIKAYA
A SEM BILBASAR
RAS. BASGUL

ERH. SARACOGLU

Owner
S.0GUz

I.AYKURT

E.GUNGOR

AAKALP

SUL.ASLAN

I.DERINGURLER

H.UzOMCU

N.AKIN

H.AKSOY

kg,

Trainer

1.43.46

1.44.41

14473

1.45.21

1.45.49

1.46.01

1.46.89

1.47.01

1.47.09

1.47.85

1.48.37

1.48.45

1.50.21

istanbul Racecourse (21st Day)

1600 Turf

4)2¢

Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

3,70
21,00
60,00
14,00
6,75
19,00
2,55
23,00
8,30
10,00
7,50
16,00

10,00

6

1

13

1"

12



